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DOUBLE-BALANCED MICROWAVE MIXER
SURFACE MOUNT MODEL: SGS-6-13

WIDE BANDWIDTH - GALAXY SERIES 2 - 19 GHz
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FEATURES:
► Compact Size
► Low Conversion Loss
► SYNSTRIP® Multi-layer Technology
► REL-PRO® Patented Technology
► Low Cost

0

2

4

6

8

10

12
2050 5450 8850 12250 15650 19050

C
on

ve
rs

io
n

 L
os

s 
(d

B
)

RF Frequency (MHz)

IF=50 MHz (RF>LO)

SPECIFICATIONS (Rev. A 11/21/16)

Frequency (GHz)
RF/LO IF
2 - 19 DC - 4

Conversion Loss (dB)
Typ. Max.
9.0 10.5

Isolation (dB)
Typ. Min.

LO/RF 30 15
LO/IF 20 13

LO Power +13 dBm (Nom.)

Input IP3 +16 dBm (Typ.)

Impedance 50 Ohms (Nom.)

Operating Temperature 
Range -40 to +85 °C

Package # 332



201 McLean Boulevard • Paterson, New Jersey 07504 • Tel: (973) 881-8800 • Fax: (973) 881-8361 
E-Mail: sales@synergymwave.com • World Wide Web: http://www.synergymwave.com

Copyright © Synergy Microwave Corporation

DOUBLE-BALANCED MICROWAVE MIXER
SURFACE MOUNT MODEL: SGS-6-13

WIDE BANDWIDTH - GALAXY SERIES 2 - 19 GHz

[ 2 of 2 ] 

P
E

R
F

O
R

M
A

N
C

E
 P

L
O

T
S

0

10

20

30

40

50

60
2000 5420 8840 12260 15680 19100

Is
ol

at
io

n 
(d

B)

LO Frequency (MHz)

LO/RF LO/IF


